1922

Division 1
Ells/Lewis (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Stuart/Sweet (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Whitty/Vaughan (Ashburn/Oakfield)
Chow/Campbell (Ashburn/Oakfield)
Symes/Kinnie (Moncton/Moncton)
McGuire/Halley (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Shupe/Hebb (Ashburn/Ashburn)
MacKendrick/Hovell (Ashburn)
Welsh /Spicer (Brightwood)
Foran/Peters (Ashburn/Clovelly)
Ritcey/Swamy (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Maloney/Vaughn (Glen Arbour)
Ward/Jolley (Ken-Wo/Ken-Wo)
Shearer/Feltmate (Ken-Wo/Ken-Wo)

Campbell/ Mombourquette (Oakfield)

2016 Ashburn Invitational

Day 1

66
66
67
67
66
67
70
69
73
68
70
73
72
72

71

Day 2 Total
65 131
67 133
68 135
69 136
70 136
70 137
68 138
69 138
66 139
71 139
70 140
68 141
71 143
72 144
73 144

Division 2
Keefe /Pettipas (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Forest/Dixon (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Fleming/O'Flaherty (Oakfield /Ken-Wo)
Thompson/Fagan (Ken-Wo)
Stirling/Keays (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Lanthier/Golding (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Webber/Davis (Brightwood/Ashburn)
Frail/Innes (Ashburn/Ashburn)
MacDonald/Ross (Oakfield /Oakfield)
Thibault/Church (Moncton)
MacDonald/Shea (Ashburn/Ashburn)
Monroe/Uberoi (Ashburn/Ashburn)
McLeod/Conrad (Hartlen Point)
MacVicar/McCulloch (Oakfield)

Landry/Landry (Ashburn/Bayview)

Day 1
68
70
72
66
70
77
72
67
76
73
74
74
75
75
80
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Day 2 Total
70 138
70 140
69 141
77 143
74 144
68 145
73 145
78 145
69 145
74 147
73 147
73 147
74 149
75 150
74 154
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Gross  Gross  Total Gross Gross Total
Division 3 Division 4
Malloy/Brien (Oakfield/Oakfield) 71 72 143 Sancton/McCarthy (Ashburn/Ashburn) 76 71 147
Kanchuk/Jongmans (Hartlen Point/Glen Arbour) 73 74 147 Boutilier/Sullivan (Ashburn/Moncton ) 76 75 151
Bhalla/Jubenville (Ashburn/Ashburn) 75 72 147 Gaudry/Melnyk (Ashburn/NSPC) 73 81 154
Smith/Archibald (Granite Springs/Truro) 70 78 148 Fowler/Connors (Ashburn/NSPC) 74 80 154
Thomspson/Mitchelle (Oakfield /Oakfield) 73 75 148 MacNeil/Slaunwhite (Brightwood) 76 79 155
Sanford /Doyle (Oakfield /Oakfield) 74 75 149 Grady/Walsh (Ashburn/Oakfield) 76 81 157
DeCoste/Amsems (Penn Hills/Penn Hills) 76 74 150 Coleman/Muise (Avon Valley/Paragon) 79 79 158
Keirstead/Herron (Ashburn/Ashburn) 76 75 151 Abolit/Gladue (River Oaks/River Oaks) 76 84 160
Grant/Ingram (Ashburn/Avon Valley) 76 75 151 Munroe/Smith (Bluenose/Bluenose) 78 83 161
Lunney/Allain (Moncton/Moncton ) 75 77 152 Rockett/Thomas (Ashburn/Ashburn) 85 77 162
White/McCallum (Avon Valley/NSPC) 77 76 153 Billard /Durnford (NSPC/NSPC) 81 82 163
Fitzgerald/MacLean
Francis/Purcell (Bluenose/Bluenose) 79 76 155 (Ashburn/Ashburn) 82 83 165
Maclsaac/Stiles (Glen Arbour/Glen Arbour) 77 81 158 Leyte/Mullins (Granite Springs) 81 85 166
Ghiz/Ghiz (Asbhurn/Ashburn) 79 81 160 Oxford/Oxford (Ashburn/NSPC) 82 89 171
Conrad/Francis (Bluenose/Bluenose) 82 79 161 Nightingale/Tait (Ashburn/Brunello) 85 88 173



